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RIYADH ARABIAN HORSE FESTIVAL

YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1C)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D F H Tota
44 MASSARA ALKHALED TYPE 195 195 19 195 19 195 116
05/02/2021 Grey MIETEOR ARABCO x MAWADA AL KHALED by H&N 19.25 19 19 19.2518.7519.25 1145

1 GLORIUS APAL BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 108
Owner: KHALID AHMED BAGEDO - ALKHALED FARM LEGS 1575 16 16 16 15 155  94.05
Breeder: KHALID AHMED BAGEDO - ALKHALED FARM MOVE 195 195 195 (195 195 195 117
SCORE: 91.63 92 92 91.5 92.2590.2591.75
51 AMAL AL QASIMIYAH TYPE 19 195 195 195 195 195  116.5
25/01/2021 Grey ALEXXANDERR x HARBIA AL SHAQAB H&N 19 19 195 192519.25 19 115
Owner: Ibrahim Bin Suleiman Bin Abdallah Al-Qasim - Algasimiah BODY 175 18 18 18 18 18 107.5
Stud o _ _ _ LEGS 1525 16 155 15.7515.25 155  93.25
Breeder: Ibrahim Bin Suleiman Bin Abdallah Al-Qasim -
Algasimiah Stud MOVE 185 19 19 19 195 19 114
SCORE: 91.04 89.2591.5 91.5 91.5 915 91
41 HH FAJR TYPE 185 19 185 195 195 19 114
20/02/2021 Bay ALEXXANDERR x TO WISH AGAIN by H&N 185 19 185 195 195 19 114
PADRONS PSYCHE BODY 175 18 175 18 185 175 107
Owner: HASAN MOHAMMED HASAN HEJAZY LEGS 15.25 155 15.25 15.75 15.75 15.25  92.75
Breeder: HASAN MOHAMMED HASAN HEJAZY MOVE 19 | 19 | 19 195 195 19 115
SCORE: 90.46 88.7590.5 88.7592.2592.7589.75
55 NJ AZIZAH TYPE 19 19 19 195 19 19 1145
03/01/2021 Bay OMEAR AL HAWAJER x ZT FAA'SHAKLUD H&N 18.7519.25 18.5 19.2519.25 19 114
4 BODY 185 185 18 185 18 18 109.5
Owner: ABDULLAH OMAR SALEH BALHADDAD - NJ STUD LEGS 15.25 15.5 15.25 15.75 15 15.25 92
Breeder: ABDULLAH OMAR SALEH BALHADDAD - NJ STUD MOVE 185185 185 19 | 19 |185 112
SCORE: 90.33 90 90.7589.25 92 90.2589.75
52 SALMA WABEL TYPE 19 19 19 195 19 19 114.5
22/01/2021 Chestnut MISHAAL AM x DONNA BELLA HBV by H&N 1925 19 19 195 19 19  114.75
LAMAN HVP (BR)
5 Owner: SALEH ABDULRAHMAN SALEH ALWABEL - WABEL BODY 175 175 175 175 175 175 105
STUD LEGS 15.75 15.75 15.25 15.25 15.5 15.5 93
Breeder: SALEH ABDULRAHMAN SALEH ALWABEL - WABEL
STUD MOVE 19 19 19 195 19 185 114
SCORE: 90.21 wWON BY TYPE 90.5 90.2589.7591.25 90 89.5
40 ALEKSANDRA ALNASSAR TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 114
6 Owner: ABDULLRAHMAN HASSAN SAAD ALNASSAR BODY 175 18 18 175 18 18 107
ALQAHTANI - AL NSSAR STUD (Saudi Arabia) LEGS 155 16 15.75 155 155 155  93.75
Breeder: ABDULLRAHMAN HASSAN SAAD ALNASSAR
ALQAHTANI - AL NSSAR STUD (Saudi Arabia) MOVE 19 19 185 19 185 19 113
SCORE: 90.21 89.75 91 90.2589.75 90 90.5

A: Mrs. Schibler Renata, B: Mr. McCrea Bruce, C: Mr. Al Husseini Sufian Taha, D: Mr Omar Mohamed Zaghloul, F: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed,
H: Mr. Mukhtar Khalil Ebrahim
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RIYADH ARABIAN HORSE FESTIVAL

YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1C)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D F H Tota
54 MASHHORA ALSHMOS TYPE 185 19 19 195 195 19 114.5
%Agll\cl)lill??:zAlR?Er)ey MASHHUOR ALJALAWIYAH x LOWLOWAH H&N 1875 185 19 1925 19 185 113

7 Owner: ABDULLAH MUQHIM JARALLAH AL MUKHEM - AL BODY 175 18 185 175 18 18 107.5
SHMOOS STUD LEGS 15 155 16 155 155 1525 92.75
Breeder: ABDULLAH MUQHIM JARALLAH AL MUKHEM - AL
SHMOOS STUD MOVE 185 185 19 19 19 185 1125
SCORE: 90.04 88.2589.5 91.5 90.75 91 89.25
38 SOHA BIN G TYPE 195 185 19 19 19 185 113.5
02/03/2021 Bay SHADI AL KHALEDIAH x ILENA by VITORIO TO H&N 192518.75 18.75 19 19 18.75 1135
8 Owner: ABDULAZIZ BIN MOHAMMED BIN SAAD AL JALBAN - BODY 18 18 18 175 18 18 1075
BIN JALBAN STUD LEGS 155 155 15 15 15251525 915
Breeder: ABDULAZIZ BIN MOHAMMED BIN SAAD AL JALBAN -
BIN JALBAN STUD MOVE 19 18 185 19 19 185 112
SCORE: 89.67 91.2588.7589.25 89.5 90.25 89
46 AL REEM AL MARABA TYPE 19 185 185 19 185 185 112
9 Owner: TAMIM ABDULLAH ABDULAZIZ AL FALAH - ALMA BODY 18 175 18 18 18 18 1075
STUD FOR ARABIAN HORSES o LEGS 15.75 15.25 15.25 155 15.25 15 92
Breeder: Abdullah Abdulaziz Abdullah Alfalah - Al Maraba Lileitaq
Stud MOVE 19 185 185 185 185 185 1115
SCORE: 89.04 90.5 88 88.7589.5 88.7588.75
49 ALMAYASA SKT TYPE 185 185 19 19 19 185 112.5
2{/%/&051 Grey JAMIL AL RAYYAN x DESHA AZIMA by AZIIM H&N 185 1875 19 185 18.7518.75 112.25

10 Owner: FAHAD ABDULLAH MOHAMMED AL-SUWAIKET BODY 175 175 175 18 175 175 1055
AL-HAJRI - AL-SUWAIKET STUD LEGS 145 1525 15 157514751525  90.5
Breeder: FAHAD ABDULLAH MOHAMMED AL-SUWAIKET
AL-HAJRI - AL-SUWAIKET STUD MOVE 185 185 185 185 185 185 111
SCORE: 88.63 87.5 88.5 89 89.7588.5 88.5
39 RK JAWHARA TYPE
01/03/2021 Bay KANZ ALBIDAYER (AE) x BV PRINCIPESSAS HEAD
MIRAJIAH NECK
Owner: RASHED KHALED RASHED ALANZAN - SHAZIN STUD BODY
Breeder: RASHED KHALED RASHED ALANZAN - SHAZIN FRONT LEGS
STUD HIND LEGS

MOVE
ABSENT

A: Mrs. Schibler Renata, B: Mr. McCrea Bruce, C: Mr. Al Husseini Sufian Taha, D: Mr Omar Mohamed Zaghloul, F: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed,
H: Mr. Mukhtar Khalil Ebrahim

© 2005-2024 arabianessence.com — All right reserved

ARABIAN & ESSENCE

Arabian Essence puts forth all its efforts to guarantee the best experience for all viewers, participants, organizers, and sponsors all around the
world. Despite our best intentions and our focus on excellence, an error may occur. We encourage your collaboration and request that you
report any inaccuracy or concern you may find on our web pages, live stream, videos, or any other content presented by Arabian Essence.



g Pyl =80

J—aVl =l Slg— =)

RIYADH ARABIAN HORSE FESTIVAL

YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1C)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D F H Tota
42 ASEELAH AL TINHAT TYPE
15/02/2021 Grey AJ KAFU x AJ FARAHNAZ by NADER AL HEAD
JAMAL (US) NECK
Owner: Abdullah Fahad Dakhel Alhagbani Aldosari - Al Tinhat BODY
Stud ) _ ) FRONT LEGS
gtruegder. Abdullah Fahad Dakhel Alhagbani Aldosari - Al Tinhat HIND LEGS

MOVE
ABSENT
43 TL KHOD TYPE
12/02/2021 Bay EDEN C x SHAMMAA AL KHALEDIAH by F HEAD
SHAMAAL NECK
Owner: ABDULAZIZ AHMED ABDULLAH ALFOUZAN - TALA BODY
STUD FRONT LEGS
g_rr%eger. ABDULAZIZ AHMED ABDULLAH ALFOUZAN - TALA HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
45 YAMAMAT ALSAWARY TYPE
05/02/2021 Bay ASALY ALSAWARY x BASHAYER VI HEAD
NECK
Owner: SONS OF HUSSAIN BIN MOHAMMAD NOORBASHA - BODY
AL SAWARY FARM ERONT LEGS
Breeder: SONS OF HUSSAIN BIN MOHAMMAD NOORBASHA - HIND LEGS
AL SAWARY FARM
MOVE
ABSENT
47 DOHA ALSAYED TYPE
03/02/2021 Grey ALEXXANDERR x ETA CARINAE by HEAD
MEDALION NECK
Owner: ALSAYED STUD (Saudi Arabia) BODY
Breeder: ALSAYED STUD (Saudi Arabia) ERONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
48 RK NAJD TYPE
02/02/2021 Bay EKS AMIR x BV ESPECIALLY STIVANA by HEAD
STIVAL NECK
Owner: RASHED KHALED RASHED ALANZAN - SHAZIN STUD BODY
Breeder: RASHED KHALED RASHED ALANZAN - SHAZIN EFRONT LEGS
STUD HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT

A: Mrs. Schibler Renata, B: Mr. McCrea Bruce, C: Mr. Al Husseini Sufian Taha, D: Mr Omar Mohamed Zaghloul, F: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed,
H: Mr. Mukhtar Khalil Ebrahim
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RIYADH ARABIAN HORSE FESTIVAL

YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1C)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D F H Tota
50 SAHAB A TYPE
01/02/2021 Grey ALEXXANDERR x ZORAIDA DE LUC HEAD

NECK
Owner: MOHAMMAD SAHMAN EID ALSUBAIE - ASSER STUD BODY
Breeder: MOHAMMAD SAHMAN EID ALSUBAIE - ASSER STUD ERONT LEGS

HIND LEGS

MOVE
ABSENT
53 NAWARTI MJ TYPE
14/01/2021 Bay ALJUBAIL x SHAYMAA AL SAWARY HEAD

NECK
Owner: MOHAMMED BIN OWAID BIN AAYED AL MAALKI - BODY
AL-MAJD STUD ERONT LEGS
Breeder: MOHAMMED BIN OWAID BIN AAYED AL MAALKI - HIND LEGS
AL-MAJD STUD

MOVE
ABSENT

A: Mrs. Schibler Renata, B: Mr. McCrea Bruce, C: Mr. Al Husseini Sufian Taha, D: Mr Omar Mohamed Zaghloul, F: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed,
H: Mr. Mukhtar Khalil Ebrahim
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